Amount
850.00

950.00

550.00

1,500.00

Neighborhood Development Funds
September 28, 2021

Recipient
Central KY Hockey Association
Gary McKale
448 Paddock Drive
Versailles, KY 40383

Lexington Fairness

Joseph Miniard

2659 Regency Road, Ste. 120
Lexington, KY 40503

North Limestone CDC
Andrea James

714 North Limestone Street
Lexington, KY 40508

The Lansdowne Neighborhood Assoc., Inc.
Case Davis

811 Overbrook Circle

Lexington, KY 40502

Work Session

Purpose
To assist with the aftermath of a structure
fire at their primary rink.

To sponsor the Pride 5K Run.

To assist with tree week events.

To assist with the cost or redesigning the
landscape of the Lansdowne medians.



	For Packet

